

Present: None

File taken up today due to COVID-19. As per the instructions of the Hon'ble Punjab and Haryana High Court regarding a preventative measure against COVID-19, case is adjourned to 01.10.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

(Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa)
ACJM/Asr./04.07.2020
UID No.PB0231