

701 State Vs. Inderpal Kapoor

CNR NO.PBAS030081152019

CHI No.701 of 2019

Present: APP for the State.

Accused has not turned up. Let notice be issued to the accused for 22.02.2021.

Prosecution evidence be also produced on said date. Pws be summoned for date fixed.

Typed by

Barinder Pal Kaur

Stenographer Gd.II

(Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa)

ACJM/Asr./ 25.01.2021

UID No.:PB0231