

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: APP for the State.

Accused on bail.

Notice issued to Manager of Dena Bank not received back. Let fresh notice be issued to Manager of Dena Bank to send the concerned official alongwith record for 11.11.2021. PW 1 & 2 appeared in the Court but cannot be examined due to want of official record of bank. Both the witnesses bound down for next date. Dasti be taken if requested.

Date of Order: 22.09.2021

*Divya*

(Ramanpreet Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class/Amritsar

UID NO . PB00654