

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: APP for the State.
Counsel for accused.

Exemption application of accused filed by the counsel. The same stands allowed for today only. PW 3 examined in chief. His cross-examination is deferred. Now to come up on 25.07.2022 for cross-examination of pW 3 and for remaining PWs.

Date of Order: 18.05.2022
Divya

(Ramanpreet Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate First Class/Amritsar
UID NO . PB00654