

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: Ld. APP for state.  
Exemption of Accused

Exemption application of accused filed by the counsel today. In view of the submission made in the application, the same stands allowed for today only.

Today, Amritsar Bar Association is observing “No work day” vide endorsement no.2171 dated 17.11.2022. The case stand adjourned to 20.12.2022 for arguments.

Date of Order: 17.11.2022  
*Geetika Stenographer Grade-III*

(Amanpreet Kaur)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
UID NO . PB00627