

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: Ld. APP for state.
Exemption of accused .

Exemption application of accused filed by the counsel today. In view of the submission made in the application, the same stands allowed for today only.

Today, arguments on application under section 319 Cr.P.C partly addressed by Ld. APP for state and counsel for accused. Adjourned for 25.04.2023 for concluding arguments on application under section 319 Cr.P.C.

Date of Order: 31.03.2023
Geetika Stenographer Grade-III

(Amanpreet Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00627