

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Jagdeep singh , APP for state.
Accused present.

Let Bailable warrants of additional accused be summoned
as per order dated 17.07.2023 for 02.09.2023.

Date of Order: 05.08.2023

Geetika Stenographer Grade-III

(Dr. Prabhjot Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00604