

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: APP for State
Accused Ashok Kumar on bail

Copy of challan has been supplied to accused free of cost
vide separate statement. Adjourned to 11.06.2024 for issuance of NBW
of remaining accused.

Date of Order: 2024-05-03

Hira Lal Stenographer Gr.II

Next Date: 11-06-2024

(Dr. Prabhjot Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00604