

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: APP for the State
All accused on bail.

All accused persons came present today. Now case stands
adjourned to 19.07.2024 for consideration on charge.

Date of Order: 11.06.2024
Disha Kansal, Stenographer III

(Dr. Prabhjot Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00604