

CNR No: PBAS030081152019

CIS No: CHI/701/2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS INDERPAL SINGH etc.

Present: APP for State

Accused on bail)exemption)

Applications for exemption of accused filed. Heard. In view of the averments made in the application, the presence of accused is exempted for today only.

As per report of Ahlmad, an CRM-M-23629/24 has been pending before the Hon'ble High Court and copy of order is attached. The case is adjourned to 21.09.2024 for awaiting further orders from Hon'ble High Court.

Date of Order: 2024-07-19

*Hira Lal Stenographer Gr.II*

(Dr. Prabhjot Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00604