

State of Punjab Vs. Inderpal Singh

CISNo: CHI/701/2019

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Inderpal Singh (exemption)

Proceedings qua accused Avtar Singh, Balbir Singh Luthra
and Ashok Kumar stayed.

An exemption application has been filed on behalf of the
accused Inderpal Singh. In view of the averments made in the said
application, his personal appearance is exempted for today only.

PW Anil Kumar and Sukhpreet Kaur present, but not
examined due to Court time over. They are bound down for 29.03.2025
and remaining PW be summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order: 14-01-2025

Arshdeep Kaur, Steno Gr.III

(Dr. Prabhjot Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00604