

CNR No:PBAS030081152019 CASE No:CHI-701-2019

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs INDERPAL SINGH

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Inderpal Singh on bail

No prosecution witness is present. Prosecution witnesses
be summoned for 28.04.2025.

Date of Order: 29.03.2025
*Arshdeep Kaur Steno III**

(Dr. Prabhjot Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Amritsar
UID No . PB00604