

CNR No:PBAS030081152019 **CASE No:CHI-701-2019**

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs INDERPAL SINGH

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Ld. counsel for the accused.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the ld. Presiding officer is on leave. File be put up before the concerned court on 17.10.2025 in terms of previous order on the case file. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Date of Order: 30.08.2025
*Priya Steno G-III**

(Ravinder Rai)
JMIC/Duty
Amritsar
UID No. PB0835