

CNR No:PBAS030081152019 CASE No:CHI-701-2019

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs INDERPAL SINGH

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

None for accused.

As per report of Ahlmad, No further order has been received from Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh. Same be awaited till 26.08.2026

Date of Order: 22.05.2026
*Priya, Steno III**

(Jinder Pal Singh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Amritsar
UID No . PB00634